
Nombre: Clave De RespuestasSuma usando rectas numéricas abiertas

Matemáticas www.CommonCoreSheets.es
1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0

Respuestas

1. 27,023

2. 55,198

3. 72,898

4. 76,875

5. 28,829

6. 67,426

7. 21,876

8. 86,023

Resuelve cada problema.

1) 25,355 + 1,668 =

25,355 26,355 26,955 27,015 27,023

+1,000 +600 +60 +8

2) 35,485 + 19,713 =

35,485 45,485 54,485 55,185 55,195 55,198

+10,000 +9,000 +700 +10 +3

3) 50,563 + 22,335 =

50,563 70,563 72,563 72,863 72,893 72,898

+20,000 +2,000 +300 +30 +5

4) 64,148 + 12,727 =

64,148 74,148 76,148 76,848 76,868 76,875

+10,000 +2,000 +700 +20 +7

5) 27,292 + 1,537 =

27,292 28,292 28,792 28,822 28,829

+1,000 +500 +30 +7

6) 37,865 + 29,561 =

37,865 57,865 66,865 67,365 67,425 67,426

+20,000 +9,000 +500 +60 +1

7) 11,363 + 10,513 =

11,363 21,363 21,863 21,873 21,876

+10,000 +500 +10 +3

8) 70,316 + 15,707 =

70,316 80,316 85,316 86,016 86,023

+10,000 +5,000 +700 +7
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